
Punts Rda Final

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Gemma Erra - Raquel Adán CBE Dandi 7 2 - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Lucía Vera - Marta Burgos CBE Dandi 21,5 5 5 3
2 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 15 4 5 2
3 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 8,5
4 Lucía Martín - Gisela Guerrero CBE Dandi 6 1 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Merian Naya - Alicia Escrivá CBE Wapachá 61 14,5 15 0,5
2 Jesús Rubio - Jorge Ruiz CBE Wapachá 57,5 17 15 3
3 María Vera - Martina Carrasco CBE Dandi 47,5 16 15 2

PUNTS
CAMPIONAT

RÀNQUING 2019
BALL SINCRONITZAT

19 maig 2019

DUO SAMBA

POSICIÓ CATEGORIA

3 María Vera - Martina Carrasco CBE Dandi 47,5 16 15 2
4 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio 33,5 2,5 - -
5 Rita Riera - Carla Fernández CBE Dandi 14,5
6 Inés Pérez - Lúa García CBE Báilalo Studio 13 7 5 -

7-8 Lúa García - Georgina Bara CBE Báilalo Studio 12
7-8 Cloe García - Carla Pérez CBE Dandi 12 7 5 -
9 Rita Riera - Clàudia Sánchez CBE Dandi 4,5 4,5 - -

10 Cristina Fuero - Melany Kleider CBE Dandi 3,5 1 - -
11 Elena Martínez - Aina Ricos CBE Pasbàsic 3
12 Aralyn Rincón - Clara Fernández CBE Dandi 2,5
13 Cloe García - Melany Kleider CBE Dandi 1,5

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Lucía Ortiz - Laura García CBE Fipball 17,5 3 5 0,5
2 Jofre Meca - Maria Losada CBE Pasbàsic 2

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 37 14,5 15 0,5
2 Davinia Gómez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball 19,5 10,5 5 -
3 Cristina Matillo - Gala Linares CBE Pasbàsic 4
4 Mariona Matamala - Irina Lavriv CBE DanceGold 1
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ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Sandra Real - Miriam Aixalà CBE More Dance 4 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Mireia Jerez - Irune Vivanco CBE Wapachá 10,5 2 5 0,5
2 Marta Lladó - Neus Gil CBE Quart 1

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Sara Cornella - Ariadna Rodríguez CBE More Dance 76,5 12,5 10 -
2 Carla Touriño - Jasmina Madiba CBE 8Temps 56,5 12,5 10 -
3 Naira Revuelto - Loredana Bata CBE More Dance 50 7 5 -
4 Carla Torres - Alba Comino CBE More Dance 48 10,5 5 -
5 Héctor Valiente - Julia Castillo CBE More Dance 40,5 2,5 - -

DUO SAMBA

5 Héctor Valiente - Julia Castillo CBE More Dance 40,5 2,5 - -
6 Irene Fernández - Leyre López CBE More Dance 32,5 9 5 -
7 Paula Torres - Aitana Alarcón CBE More Dance 9,5 4,5 - -
8 Paula Coll - Clara Liria CBE Akiria 8,5
9 Nora Corbera - Oyane Balasch CBE Akiria 2,5

10-11 Georgina Álvarez - Sara Martínez CBE Akiria 1
10-11 Paula Vilaró - Clara Liria CBE Akiria 1

INFANTIL - PROMO
1 Leyre Miguel - Valeria Rubio CBE Fipball 7 1 - -
2 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantón CBE Akiria 6 2 - -
3 Hada Cantón - Ainoa CBE Akiria 2
4 Júlia Martínez - Paula Spanninga CBE Akiria 1
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ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Gemma Erra - Raquel Adán CBE Dandi 5 2 - -

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Lucía Vera - Marta Burgos CBE Dandi 23 6 5 3
2 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 18 5 6 2
3 Lucía Martín - Gisela Guerrero CBE Dandi 16,5 4 5 0,5
4 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 7

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Jesús Rubio - Jorge Ruiz CBE Wapachá 61 17 15 3
2 Merian Naya - Alicia Escrivá CBE Wapachá 49 15 15 1
3 María Vera - Martina Carrasco CBE Dandi 36,5 9,5 5 -

DUO TXA TXA TXÀ

3 María Vera - Martina Carrasco CBE Dandi 36,5 9,5 5 -
4 Davinia Gómez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball 16,5 9,5 5 -
5 Cloe García - Carla Pérez CBE Dandi 14,5 9,5 5 -
6 Rita Riera - Clàudia Sánchez CBE Dandi 14,5 9,5 5 -
7 Cloe García - Melany Kleider CBE Dandi 2
8 Elena Martínez - Aina Ricos CBE Pasbàsic 2
9 Cristina Fuero - Melany Kleider CBE Dandi 1,5

10 Aralyn Rincón - Clara Fernández CBE Dandi 1,5
11 Aralyn Rincón - Cristina Fuero CBE Dandi 1 1 - -
12 Rita Riera - Cristina Fuero CBE Dandi 1

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 17 3 5 0,5
2 Jofre Meca - Maria Losada CBE Pasbàsic 2
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JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 51 13 10 -
2 Sara Cornella - Ariadna Rodríguez CBE More Dance 31 3 - -
3 Erika Ballesteros - Georgina Bara CBE Báilalo Studio 25 14 10 -
4 Héctor Valiente - Júlia Castillo CBE More Dance 18 3 - -
5 Davinia Gómez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball 9

6-7 Gala Linares - Martina Verdú CBE Pasbàsic 4
6-7 Ainhoa Zamora - Inés Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio 4 3 - -
8 Alba de Palol - Mariona Matamala CBE DanceGold 2,5
9 Erika Ballesteros - Davinia Gómez CBE Báilalo Studio 2

JÚNIOR- PROMO

DUO TXA TXA TXÀ

JÚNIOR- PROMO
1 Mireia Jerez - Irune Vivanco CBE Wapachá 4 1 - -
2 Marta Lladó - Neus Gil CBE Quart 1

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Carla Torres - Alba Comino CBE More Dance 71 16 15 2
2 Naira Revuelto - Loredana Bata CBE More Dance 45 5,5 5 -
3 Paula Torres - Aitana Alarcón CBE More Dance 38,5 9,5 5 -
4 Irene Fernández - Leyre López CBE More Dance 36 5,5 5 -
5 Carla Touriño - Jasmina Madiba CBE 8Temps 32,5 9,5 5 -
6 Sara Martínez - Georgina Álvarez CBE Akiria 15
7 Briana Correa - Pia Boada CBE Quart 5

8-12 Afra Esparch - Fiona Rivas CBE Quart 3
8-12 Alexandra Gallegos - Oyane Balasch CBE Akiria 3
8-12 Ivet Ponsa - Paula Coll CBE Akiria 3
8-12 Marta Masferrer - Mariona Vázquez CBE Quart 3
8-12 Xènia Moyano - Sara Peres CBE Quart 3
13 Paula Coll - Clara Liria CBE Akiria 2
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INFANTIL - PROMO
1 Leyre Miguel - Valeria Rubio CBE Fipball 8 2 - -
2 Aroa Soto - Leyre Pérez CBE Akiria 3 1 - -
3 Hada Cantón - Ainoa CBE Akiria 1
4 Leyre Pérez - Hada Canton CBE Akiria 1

ABSOLUTA - PROMO*
1 Sandra Real - Miriam Aixalà CBE More Dance 6 2 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 5 1 - -
2 Marta Lladó - Neus Gil CBE Quart 2

DUO TXA TXA TXÀ

DUO RUMBA

2 Marta Lladó - Neus Gil CBE Quart 2

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Gemma Erra - Raquel Adán CBE Dandi 15 5 5 2

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Lucía Vera - Marta Burgos CBE Dandi 21 6 5 3
2 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 6
3 Lucía Martín - Gisela Guerrero CBE Dandi 5,5 2,5 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Jesús Rubio - Jorge Ruiz CBE Wapachá 20 6 5 3
2 Merian Naya - Alicia Escrivá CBE Wapachá 16 5 5 2
3 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Bàilalo Studio 4 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO*
1 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 18 4 5 1
2 Laura García - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 10,5 2,5 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 19,5 4 5 0,5
2 Davinia Gómez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball 12,5 3 5 0,5
3 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Bàilalo Studio 11 5 - -

DUO JIVE

4 Irina Lavriv / Alba de Palol CBE DanceGold 1
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JÚNIOR - PROMO 
1 Mireia Jerez - Irune Vivanco CBE Wapachá 3 1 - -
2 Marta Lladó - Neus Gil CBE Quart 1

JUVENIL- PROMO 
1 Paula Coll - Clara Liria CBE Akiria 3
2 Georgina Álvarez - Sara Martínez CBE Akiria 2

INFANTIL - PROMO
1 Leyre Miguel - Valeria Rubio CBE Fipball 8 2 - -
2 Hada Cantón - Aroa Soto CBE Akiria 3 1 - -

3-4 Hada Cantón - Ainoa CBE Akiria 1
3-4 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantón CBE Akiria 1

DUO JIVE

3-4 Leyre Pérez - Hada Cantón CBE Akiria 1

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Fringe CBE Dandi 4 2 - -

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 31 7 10 3
2 Latin Dancers CBE Wapachá 24 6 10 2
3 Loly Pop CBE Dandi 18,5 4 10 0,5
4 Emphasy CBE Báilao Studio 13 3 5 -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Mininstep CBE Dancegold 2

ABSOLUTA - PROMO
1 Step by Step CBE More Dance 1

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá Diversity 4 1 - -
2 Latin Fusion CBE Quart 2

GRUP SAMBA
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JUVENIL - PROMO
1 More Dance Ladies CBE More Dance 43,5 5 10 0,5
2 More Dance Kids CBE More Dance 31 2 5 -
3 Pins Dance CBE Akiria 11
4 Latin Angels CBE Quart 9

5-6 Sincro Dancers CBE Wapachá 1
5-6 Pasbàsic Kids CBE Pasbàsic 1

INFANTIL - PROMO
1 Little Queens CBE 8Temps 4 1 - -
2 Les Blue CBE Akiria 2

GRUP SAMBA

GRUP TXA TXA TXÀ
ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

1 Fringe CBE Dandi 4 2 - -
JUVENIL - MÀSTER

1 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 30 6 10 2
2 Latin Dancers CBE Wapachá 26 7 10 3
3 Loly Pop CBE Dandi 13 4 5 -
4 Emphasy CBE Báilalo Studio 6 2 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 More Dance Ladies CBE More Dance 24 5 10 1
2 More Dance Kids CBE More Dance 6 1 - -
3 Mininstep CBE DanceGold 1

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá Diversity 4 1 - -
2 Latin Fusion CBE Quart 2

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Latin Angels CBE Quart 4
2 Pins Dance CBE Akiria 3
3 Pasbàsic Kids CBE Pasbàsic 2

GRUP TXA TXA TXÀ

4 Sincro Dancers CBE Wapachá 1
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INFANTIL - PROMO
1 Little Queens CBE 8Temps 6 3 - -
2 Les Blue CBE Akiria 2

ABSOLUTA - PROMO *
1 Step by Step CBE More Dance 5 2 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá Diversity 3 1 - -
2 Latin Fusion CBE Quart 2

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

GRUP TXA TXA TXÀ

GRUP RUMBA

GRUP JIVE
ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER

1 Fringe CBE Dandi 5 3 - -
JUVENIL - MÀSTER

1 Latin Dancers CBE Wapachá 6 4 - -
JUVENIL - PROMO *

1 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 12 2 - -
2 Emphasy CBE Báilalo Studio 6 1 - -
3 Mininstep CBE DanceGold 2

JUVENIL- PROMO
1 Pins Dance CBE Akiria 4
2 Latin Angels CBE Quart 2
3 Sincro Dancers CBE Wapachá 1

INFANTIL - PROMO
1 Les Blue CBE Akiria 2
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ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Fringe CBE Dandi 7 4 - -

SÈNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Lady's Seven Dance CBE DanceGold 2

JÚNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Pasbàsic CBE Pasbàsic 1

JUVENIL - MÀSTER
1 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 12 3 - -
2 Loly Pop CBE Dandi 5 2 - -
3 Emphasy CBE Báilalo Studio 4 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *

GRUP COMBI

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Mininstep CBE Dancegold 3

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Latin Soul CBE Quart 1

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Pasbàsic Kids CBE Pasbàsic 2
2 Big Little Dancers CBE Quart 1


